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Lagertank 5000 L

Lagertank til opbevaring af vaesker.

Art.nr:

5000-7

Specifikationer

Form

Bundform

Udferelse

Farve

Volumen (L)

Leengde (mm)

Bredde (mm)

Hgjde (mm)

Veegt (kg)

Densitet indhold (max kg/l)

Klimapavirkning (kg CO2-zekv.)

Egenskaber

Genanvendelig Bredt
temperaturomra
de

Kemikalieresiste
ns

Rektanguleer
Plan
Lukket
Naturel
5000
2300
1350
2000
294

1.2

921

® @

Laekagetest Logistiklasning

Nem at rengere

Udskrevet 08/12/2025
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